SMI AG  •  Steinerberg 8  •  4780 - St. Vith / BELGIUM
Tel.: +32 80/227 292   •   info@sutures.be
D O G  A N D  C A T  U R I N A R Y
C A T H E T E R S
For quality
&
safety
Material dogs Made out of biocompatible polypropylene providing the
desired amount of rigidity
Material cats Made out of low density polyethylene with wire
introducing stylet, specially soft and flexible
Catheter hub Luer lock for connection to syringe or urine collection bag
Colour coding 3FG = pink, 4FG = white, 6FG = yellow, 8FG = orange,
10FG = red
Product highlights
   Atraumatic polished lateral drainage holes
   Individually packed pouches
   Suitable for medium-long placement (3 days)
   User-friendly end-opening box
CAT CATHETER Unit Order no.
3FG 1.00 mm OD x 13 cm 12 pc. ZAKA10
3FG 1.00 mm OD x 13 cm with Stylet 12 pc. ZAKA10-S
4FG 1.30 mm OD x 13 cm 12 pc. ZAKA13
4FG 1.00 mm OD x 13 cm with Stylet 12 pc. ZAKA13-S
DOG CATHETER Unit Order no.
4FG 1.3 mm OD x 50 cm           NEW 12 pc. ZAKA13D
6FG  2.0 mm OD x 50 cm 12 pc. ZAKA20
8FG 2.6 mm OD x 50 cm 12 pc. ZAKA26
10FG 3.3 mm OD x 50 cm 12 pc. ZAKA33
M
M
 Z
A
K-
V
1.
1-
EN